Official Results

Town of Smithfield

Madison County, NY

We, the Commissioners of Elections, hereby Certify the results of the November 3, 2015 General Election.
The results of such canvass are as follows:

SUPERVISOR (Vote for 1)

Registered

General Election - November 3, 2015

Blanks

Town of Smithfield 1

Voters
703

201

139

Scattering

56

Total

703

201

139

56

TOWN CLERK (Vote for 1)

Town of Smithfield 1

Registered
Voters
703

201

160

Blanks
38

Total

703

201

160

38

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT (Vote for 1)

Daniel J
Registered Davis
Voters IND Scattering Blanks
Town of Smithfield 1 703 201 126 44 3 28
Total 703 201 126 44 3 28

TOWN COUNCIL (Vote for 2)

Registered

Carol A
Lasicki

Town of Smithfield 1

Voters

703

402

152

104

DEM
79

67

Total

703

402

152

104

79

67




