

Official Results**Madison County, NY****General Election - November 3, 2015**

We, the Commissioners of Elections, hereby Certify the results of the November 3, 2015 General Election.

The results of such canvass are as follows:

Town of Smithfield**SUPERVISOR (Vote for 1)**

ED	Registered Voters	Whole Vote Cast	Richard O Bargabos REP	Scattering	Void	Blanks
Town of Smithfield 1	703	201	139	2	4	56
Total	703	201	139	2	4	56

TOWN CLERK (Vote for 1)

ED	Registered Voters	Whole Vote Cast	Janice C Sebring REP	Void	Blanks
Town of Smithfield 1	703	201	160	3	38
Total	703	201	160	3	38

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT (Vote for 1)

ED	Registered Voters	Whole Vote Cast	Daniel J Davis DEM	Daniel J Davis IND	Scattering	Blanks
Town of Smithfield 1	703	201	126	44	3	28
Total	703	201	126	44	3	28

TOWN COUNCIL (Vote for 2)

ED	Registered Voters	Whole Vote Cast	James C Corpin DEM	Karen H Pitts REP	Carol A Lasicki DEM	Blanks
Town of Smithfield 1	703	402	152	104	79	67
Total	703	402	152	104	79	67